
Devon and Cornwall Archery Society in Conjunction with Redruth Archers
World Record Status - Double FITA Star
4th /5th August 2012

Results

Venue Redruth Archers, Club Ground, New Portreath Road, Redruth
Lady Paramount Ann Gillbanks

Judges Chairman of Judges - Peter Fairbrotherg g
Assisted by John Poyner and Phill Gillbanks

Weather

Awards
Saturday - Redruth Awards for Single FITA Score 10s+X X

Gents FITA - Recurve

Generally good, light winds, sunny with cloudy spells, and occasional (sometimes heavy) 
showers.

Simon Bulley Supermarine Bowmen 1161 26 8 Trophy + Gold Medal
Andrew Hoyle (J) Exeter Company of Archers 1082 10 3 Silver Medal

Gents FITA - Compound
Neil Bennett Exmouth Archers 1294 53 20 Trophy + Gold Medal
Andrew Scott St Austell Bay Archers 1289 59 21 Silver Medal
Chris Colwill Exmouth Archers 1253 45 14 Bronze Medal

Gents FITA - Longbow
Chris Quinn Exeter Company of Archers 544 4 2 Gold Medal (Trophy missing)

Ladies FITA - RecurveLadies FITA  Recurve
Sally Allan Andover Archers 1082 11 5 Trophy + Gold Medal
Sue Day Lizard Peninsula Bowmen 1074 14 6 Silver Medal

Ladies FITA - Compound
Nicole Challacombe Lizard Peninsula Bowmen 1289 40 22 Trophy + Gold Medal

Ladies FITA - Longbow
June Gaydon Kenwith Company of Archers 154 1 0 Gold Medal (Trophy missing)

Junior Boy Metric II - Recurve
Ben Kent (J) Redruth Archers 840 8 3 Trophy + Gold Medal

Sunday - DCAS Awards for Single FITA Score 10s+X X

Gents FITA - Recurve
Paul Scott Redruth Archers 1036 16 4 DCAS Trophy + Medal
Reg Press Andover Archers 1035 15 2 Recurve Visitors' Award (Medal)
Kenny Hosegood Loco Bowmen 944 11 0 Recurve Veterans' Award (Medal)

Gents FITA - Compound
Andrew Scott St Austell Bay Archers 1316 59 24 DCAS Trophy + Gold Medal
N il B tt E th h 1297 53 15 DCAS M d lNeil Bennett Exmouth archers 1297 53 15 DCAS Medal
Adrian Norman Yelverton Bowmen 1297 48 20 DCAS Medal
Ben Glover Oxford University 1161 13 2 Compound Visitors' Award (Medal)

Gents FITA - Longbow
Chris Quinn Exeter Company of Archers 570 3 0 DCAS Trophy + Medal

Ladies FITA - Recurve
Zena Barker Loco Bowmen 1183 23 9 DCAS Trophy + Medal,  and

Recurve Veterans' Award (Medal)
Sally Allan Andover Archers 1091 20 9 Recurve Visitors' Award (Medal)

Ladies FITA - Compound
Nicole Challacombe Lizard Peninsula Bowmen 1290 48 11 DCAS Trophy + Medal

Ladies FITA - Longbow
June Gaydon DCAS 152 1 0 DCAS Trophy + Medal

Junior Boy Metric II - Recurve
Ben Kent (J) Redruth Archers 673 4 3 DCAS Trophy + Medal
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Redruth Combined Double Awards Score 10s+X X

Gents FITA - Recurve
Paul Scott Redruth Archers 2112 29 7 Trophy + Gold Medal
A d H l (J) E t C f A h 2105 22 8 Sil M d lAndrew Hoyle (J) Exeter Company of Archers 2105 22 8 Silver Medal

Gents FITA - Compound
Andrew Scott St Austell Bay Archers 2605 118 45 Trophy + Gold Medal
Neil Bennett Exmouth archers 2591 106 35 Silver Medal
Chris Colwill Exmouth archers 2530 95 32 Bronze Medal

Gents FITA - Longbow
Chris Quinn Exeter Company of Archers 1114 7 2 Trophy + Gold Medal

Ladies FITA - Recurve
Sally Allan Andover Archers 2173 31 14 Trophy + Gold Medal
Sue Day Lizard Peninsula Bowmen 2125 26 10 Silver Medal

Ladies FITA - Compound
Nicole Challacombe Lizard Peninsula Bowmen 2579 88 33 Trophy + Gold Medal

Ladies FITA - Longbow
June Gaydon DCAS 306 2 0 Trophy + Gold Medal

Junior Boy Metric II - Recurve
Ben Kent (J) Redruth Archers 1513 12 6 Trophy + Gold Medal

Full results on Page 3

Jon Bouch
Tournament Organiser:

Thanks to you all for attending, and also to the Judges, Ann Gillbanks, and the members of Redruth Archers who worked so hard as field 
crew, caterers and score checkers over the weekend.

Tournament Organiser:
Riverside Cottage
Carwynnen
Camborne
Cornwall
TR14 9LR

01209 832292
jbouch@porescale.co.uk
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90m 70m 50m 30m Total 10s+X X 90m 70m 50m 30m Total 10s+X X Total 10s+X X
Recurve

1 Paul Scott Redruth Archers 232 259 278 307 1076 13 3 241 249 245 301 1036 16 4 2112 29 7
2 Andrew Hoyle (J) Exeter Company of Archers 222 288 263 309 1082 10 3 218 249 233 323 1023 12 5 2105 22 8
3 Reg Press Andover Archers 173 240 239 312 964 14 1 227 258 242 308 1035 15 2 1999 29 3
4 Kenny Hosegood Loco Bowmen 207 225 227 298 957 10 2 181 219 227 317 944 11 0 1901 21 2
5 Jimmy Sandoe Redruth Archers 210 249 220 283 962 8 2 156 239 228 310 933 10 4 1895 18 6

Simon Bulley Supermarine Bowmen 259 293 279 330 1161 26 8 Did not shoot 1161 26 8
Alan Knight Kingsbridge Archers Did not shoot Did not shoot Did not shoot

Compound
1 Andrew Scott St Austell Bay Archers 305 321 316 347 1289 59 21 315 328 328 345 1316 59 24 2605 118 45
2 Neil Bennett Exmouth Archers 304 324 319 347 1294 53 20 304 323 323 347 1297 53 15 2591 106 35
3 Chris Colwill Exmouth Archers 286 310 324 333 1253 45 14 300 322 313 342 1277 50 18 2530 95 32
4 Phill Carder Exmouth Archers 297 304 297 345 1243 42 10 311 317 311 342 1281 48 25 2524 90 35
5 Timothy Pratt Exmouth Archers 282 300 311 336 1229 37 15 279 306 310 343 1238 37 8 2467 74 23

DCAS / Redruth Archers

 WRS Double FITA Star
 4th /5th August 2012

Full Results

Saturday Sunday Double RoundGents FITA Round

5 Timothy Pratt Exmouth Archers 282 300 311 336 1229 37 15 279 306 310 343 1238 37 8 2467 74 23
6 Simon Scanlan Newquay Bowmen 286 311 309 332 1238 42 14 292 305 296 325 1218 34 12 2456 76 26
7 Steve Glover Exmouth Archers 286 315 302 336 1239 36 11 279 288 304 330 1201 30 6 2440 66 17
8 Alex Greig Lizard Peninsula Bowmen 271 295 281 324 1171 24 5 286 315 304 328 1233 31 16 2404 55 21
9 Ben Glover Oxford University 288 299 304 330 1221 27 6 258 295 292 316 1161 13 2 2382 40 8

Adrian Norman Yelverton Bowmen Did not shoot 303 320 329 345 1297 48 20 1297 48 20
Longbow

1 Chris Quinn Exeter Company of Archers 83 144 99 218 544 4 2 95 154 96 225 570 3 0 1114 7 2

70m 60m 50m 30m Total 10s+X X 70m 60m 50m 30m Total 10s+X X Total 10s+X X
Recurve

1 Sally Allan Andover Archers 253 268 254 307 1082 11 5 278 261 251 301 1091 20 9 2173 31 14
2 Sue Day Lizard Peninsula Bowmen 260 280 247 287 1074 14 6 249 269 233 300 1051 12 4 2125 26 10
3 Paulette Mills Barnstaple Archery Club 214 274 221 274 983 7 1 271 259 179 271 980 14 3 1963 21 4

Zena Barker Loco Bowmen Did not shoot 295 303 262 323 1183 23 9 1183 23 9
Compound

1 Nicole Challacombe Lizard Peninsula Bowmen 325 319 308 337 1289 40 22 326 333 294 337 1290 48 11 2579 88 33
2 Wez Medhurst Torquay 262 284 272 325 1143 23 6 282 253 249 306 1090 19 5 2233 42 11

Longbow
1 June Gaydon DCAS 31 43 18 62 154 1 0 11 53 29 59 152 1 0 306 2 0

60m 50m 40m 30m Total 10s+X X 70m 60m 50m 30m Total 10s+X X Total 10s+X X
Junior Gentlemen Recurve

1 Ben Kent (J) Redruth Archers 210 223 182 225 840 8 3 170 186 144 173 673 4 3 1513 12 6

Double Round

Saturday Sunday Double Round

Ladies FITA Round

Double Metric II

Saturday Sunday
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